Visit the HMS Coronavirus Preparedness Page for up-to-date guidance.

HARVARD MEDICAL SCHOOL
STUDENT HEALTH & SAFETY RESOURCES

Harvard Police (Longwood)

Longwood Campus Security

Harvard Police (Cambridge)

*Health Services Urgent Care

*Harvard Health Services (Longwood)
*Counseling & Mental Health Services
Harvard Disability Services

*HMS Ombuds Office (conflict resolution)
HMS Title IX Officer

*Harvard Chaplains

*Office of Sexual Assault Prevention & Response
Longwood Environmental Health & Safety
International SOS (when abroad)

617-432-1212
617-432-1379
617-495-1212
617-495-5711
617-432-1370
617-495-2042
617-495-1859
617-432-4040
617-432-1492
617-495-5529
617-496-5636
617-432-1720
617-998-0000

huhs.harvard.edu

camhs.huhs.harvard.edu

accessibility.harvard.edu

hms.harvard.edu/ombuds

titleix.harvard.edu

chaplains.harvard.edu

osapr.harvard.edu

ehs.harvard.edu

*confidential resource


tel:6174321212
tel:6174321379
tel:6174951212
tel:6174955711
tel:6174321370
https://huhs.harvard.edu/
tel:6174952042
https://camhs.huhs.harvard.edu/
tel:6174951859
http://accessibility.harvard.edu
tel:6174324040
http://hms.harvard.edu/ombuds
tel:6174321492
http://titleix.harvard.edu
tel:6174955529
http://chaplains.harvard.edu
tel:6174965636
http://osapr.harvard.edu
tel:6174321720
http://ehs.harvard.edu
tel:6179980000
https://hms.harvard.edu/coronavirus
https://hms.harvard.edu/coronavirus

If you feel unsafe or see
an unsafe situation.

GET AWAY
(if possible)

GET HELP

call HUPD (2-1212)
or dial 911

free security escort
617-432-1379

if you see a dangerous
workplace condition,
call Environmental

Health & Safety 24/7

If you have concerns about
your educational or work
environment.

The Ombuds office is a
confidential, independent,
informal place to discuss
many issues and the range
of options available to you.

The Title IX office helps
Harvard community members
navigate claims of sexual or
gender-based harassment.

The Office of Sexual Assault
Prevention & Response
(OSAPR) is a confidential
resource for survivors of sexual
assault and harassment.

24-hr hotline:
(617) 495-9100

If you are stressed, hopeless, or overwhelmed

TAKE CARE OF YOURSELF

USE THE HELP THAT IS HERE FOR YOU

HUHS Counseling and Mental Health Services,
program directors, administrators, and curriculum
fellows are all ready to listen.

Tell someone how you are feeling.

Danielle Farrell
GSAS Director of Student Services

farrell@fas.harvard.edu

617-495-5005

Samantha Reed
DMS Director of Academic Administration

samantha_reed@hms.harvard.edu

617-432-0276
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